## NIBLEY CITY COUNCIL MEETING FINAL AGENDA JANUARY 19, 2012

Notice is hereby given that the Nibley City Council will hold a City Council Meeting on Thursday, January 19, 2012 at Nibley City Hall, 455 West 3200 South at 6:00 p.m.

Mayor Gerald Knight Conducting

- 6:00 Call to Order; Minutes of January 5, 2012 read and approved; and Approval of Agenda
  - Consideration of the following items for second reading:
  - 1. Resolution 12-01 Rules of procedure for the conduct of city council meetings
  - 2. Ordinance 12-01 Establishing the Nibley City Beautification Committee
  - 3. Ordinance 12-02 Establishing the times and dates of City Council meetings for 2012
    - Discussion and consideration of road alignment of 1200 West for Maple View subdivision
    - Discussion about process for replacement of the Justice Court Judge
  - City Manager reports
  - Council reports
  - Adjourn

The foregoing notice was e-mailed to the Herald Journal, posted at Nibley City Hall, Public Works Offices, Heritage Park, and provided to each member of the governing body.